Listado de Aparejadores y Arquitectos Técnicos COAAT Lanzarote

Ne C APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE
111 ABELAIRA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
156 ABOUSALAMA, WAFA
138 ALONSO GUILLEN, FRANCISCO MIGUEL
229 ARIAS HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
187 ARMERO MARTINEZ, M@ ANGELES
46 ASTICA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO DE
251 BONILLA CORUJO, IVAN
260 CABRERA BERMUDEZ, SARAI
29 CARRASCO CABRERA, PABLO
212 CHRISTENSEN COLL, HANNE BJORN
264 CURBELO VILLALBA, RAFAEL
174 DUARTE GUILLEN, CARLOS GUSTAVO
186 ECHEVERRIA GUERETA, ANGEL
207 ESPEJO LESME, BRUNO
72 FONTES RAMOS, AMADA
160 FONTES VILLALBA, RUBEN
269 GARCIA PENA, BEATRIZ CRISTINA
154 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, NICOLAS
182 HERNANDEZ BONILLA, OSCAR
274 LAGO ALAYON, CARLA
30 MANRIQUE MARTINON, CARLOS
134 MARTINEZ MANCHADO, LUIS ALONSO
256 ORAMAS CONCEPCION, ABRAHAM
75 PALOMINO FIESTAS NORBERTO
126 PEREZ BRITO MOISES
242 PEREZ O'PRAY, JULIAN ANDRES
237 QUESADA BERNAL, RAYCO MANUEL
238 RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, ABIAN
193 SAAVEDRA MEDINA, ZIVANZUI
33 SAEZ REYES, JOSE LUIS
226 SANCHEZ MONTESERIN, MANUEL LUIS
28 SIVERA NANTES, JUAN M2
271 TAVIO HERNANDEZ, ACAYMO
272 TREVINO BLAZQUEZ, MERLIN

TELEFONO

610 500 317
655 274 654
629 489 782
696 504 582
653 558 519
629 512 493
638 535 621
669 163 334
629 531 290
639 833 223
690 289 947
669 969 783
629 551 491
647 600 722
660 297 093
659 533 970
622 354 340
626 027 372
648 042 981
630 442 139
620 915 625
699 470 241
696 063 694
629 046 081
609 787 897
618 924 916
636 172 913
618 928 595
696 288 395
619 000 996
679 159 107
686 501 668
665 485 758
679 312 327

MAIL
rafartec@hotmail.com
abousalamaw@hotmail.com
alonsoaparejadores@gmail.com
ariashern@hotmail.es
kelesarmeto@hotmail.com
alejandro@nortearguitectura.net
ivanbc_tao@hotmail.com
sarayblue@hotmail.com
pablocarrascocabrera@hotmail.com
hannebcc@gmail.com
rcvargtec@gmail.com
atecnico@carlosduarte.es
angeche44@yahoo.es
brunoespejolesme@gmail.com
amadafontes@hotmail.com
acatife3@hotmail.com
bcristina.garcia@gmail.com
nicolas@nortearquitectura.net
oscarbonilla@telefonica.net
carla.lago.alayon@gmail.com
cmmarrecife@gmail.com
luismartinezmanchado@gmail.com
aoramas@hormiconsa.es
norbertopalomino@gmail.com
moises.perezbrito@gmail.com
julianperezopray@gmail.com

quesadabernalrayco@gmail.com
abianrodriguez@gmail.com
Zivanzui@gmail.com
saezreyes@yahoo.es
manuelluiss@yahoo.es
jmsivera@hotmail.com

acaymo33@gmail.com
merlinlion@hotmail.com

lde1l



mailto:rafartec@hotmail.com#
mailto:abousalamaw@hotmail.com#
mailto:alonsoaparejadores@gmail.com#
mailto:ariashern@hotmail.es#
mailto:kelesarmeto@hotmail.com#
mailto:alejandro@nortearquitectura.net#
mailto:ivanbc_tao@hotmail.com#
mailto:sarayblue@hotmail.com#
mailto:pablocarrascocabrera@hotmail.com#
mailto:hannebcc@gmail.com#
mailto:rcvarqtec@gmail.com#
mailto:atecnico@carlosduarte.es#
mailto:angeche44@yahoo.es#
mailto:brunoespejolesme@gmail.com#
mailto:amadafontes@hotmail.com#
mailto:acatife3@hotmail.com#
mailto:bcristina.garcia@gmail.com#
mailto:nicolas@nortearquitectura.net#
mailto:oscarbonilla@telefonica.net#
mailto:carla.lago.alayon@gmail.com#
mailto:cmmarrecife@gmail.com#
mailto:luismartinezmanchado@gmail.com#
mailto:aoramas@hormiconsa.es#
mailto:norbertopalomino@gmail.com#
mailto:moises.perezbrito@gmail.com#
mailto:julianperezopray@gmail.com#
mailto:quesadabernalrayco@gmail.com#
mailto:abianrodriguez@gmail.com#
mailto:zivanzui@gmail.com#
mailto:saezreyes@yahoo.es#
mailto:manuelluiss@yahoo.es#
mailto:jmsivera@hotmail.com#
mailto:acaymo33@gmail.com#
mailto:merlínlion@hotmail.com#

